
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Iyanna Purdy - (904391) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.34 364  03/12/17 Swim Along a Santa Leeds KingstonHull 3

1:11.32 349 H 12/12/15 City of Bradford Winter Meet Shipley  3

1:11.93 340 H 01/04/17 KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet Kingston Upon Hull KingstonHull 3

1:12.52 332 H 04/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull  3

1:12.71 330 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:12.94 326 H 09/05/15 Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015 Hull  4

1:12.94 326 H 12/05/18 Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018 Ennerdale KingstonHull 4

1:13.03 325  09/12/18 Doncaster Swim Along A Santa Leeds KingstonHull 3

1:13.43 320 H 01/07/17 End of Season Short Course Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:13.60 318 H 02/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull KingstonHull 3

1:13.73 316 H 02/04/16 Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:14.25 309 H 04/07/15 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Hull  3

1:14.35 308 H 30/06/18 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet Ennerdale LC KingstonHull 3

1:14.56 306 H 07/05/16 Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016 Hull KingstonHull 4

1:16.25 286  04/12/16 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa Beverley KingstonHull 3

1:16.58 282 H 05/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:16.95 278 H 05/07/14 Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:19.33 254 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull KingstonHull 3

1:20.13 246 H 17/05/14 Kingston Upon Hull Club Champs Hull KingstonHull 4

1:21.53 234 H 06/07/13 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Kingston upon Hull KingstonHull 3

1:24.42 210 H 06/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:25.16 205 H 02/12/12 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet Chesterfield KingstonHull 3

1:33.11 157 H 30/06/12 KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012 Hull KingstonHull 3

1:34.79 148 H 19/05/12 Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships Hull KingstonHull 4

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.03 325  09/12/18 Doncaster Swim Along A Santa Leeds KingstonHull 3

1:14.35 308 H 30/06/18 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet Ennerdale LC KingstonHull 3

1:12.94 326 H 12/05/18 Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018 Ennerdale KingstonHull 4

1:10.34 364  03/12/17 Swim Along a Santa Leeds KingstonHull 3

1:13.43 320 H 01/07/17 End of Season Short Course Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:11.93 340 H 01/04/17 KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet Kingston Upon Hull KingstonHull 3

1:16.25 286  04/12/16 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa Beverley KingstonHull 3

1:13.60 318 H 02/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull KingstonHull 3

1:14.56 306 H 07/05/16 Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016 Hull KingstonHull 4

1:13.73 316 H 02/04/16 Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:11.32 349 H 12/12/15 City of Bradford Winter Meet Shipley  3

1:12.71 330 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:14.25 309 H 04/07/15 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Hull  3

1:12.94 326 H 09/05/15 Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015 Hull  4

1:12.52 332 H 04/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull  3

1:16.95 278 H 05/07/14 Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:20.13 246 H 17/05/14 Kingston Upon Hull Club Champs Hull KingstonHull 4

1:16.58 282 H 05/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:19.33 254 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull KingstonHull 3

1:21.53 234 H 06/07/13 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Kingston upon Hull KingstonHull 3

1:24.42 210 H 06/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull KingstonHull 3

1:25.16 205 H 02/12/12 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet Chesterfield KingstonHull 3

1:33.11 157 H 30/06/12 KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012 Hull KingstonHull 3

1:34.79 148 H 19/05/12 Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships Hull KingstonHull 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


